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Men / 41 / SU 41 A
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristopher Wilson409
EVO Gymnastics

9.800 10.400 9.10010.800 10.20010.300 60.600
2 1T 1 6T 1 2T 1 

1 

Owen Zauke412
North Florida - Jax

10.000 10.200 9.00010.400 9.80010.000 59.400
1 3 3 8 2 4 2 

2 

Jacob Stover405
North Florida - Jax

8.600 10.100 9.50010.600 10.4009.900 59.100
12 4 2 1T 3 1 3 

3 

Alan Scaduto410
FGTC

9.400 10.400 9.5009.600 10.2008.500 57.600
5T 1T 9 1T 10 2T 4 

4 

Cody Pautz400
Islands YMCA

9.500 9.400 9.4009.700 9.6009.600 57.200
4 9 7T 3T 4T 5 5 

5 

Delvon Henry413
North Florida - Jax

9.300 9.900 9.1009.700 9.4009.600 57.000
7 6 7T 6T 4T 7 6 

6 

Cedric Bradley411
GGA - Suwanee

9.200 9.600 8.90010.000 9.5009.500 56.700
8 8 4T 9 7 6 7 

7 

Pierce King1643
Apollo

9.400 9.800 8.60010.000 9.0009.600 56.400
5T 7 4T 10T 4T 9 8 

8 

Maurice D. Perrier1642
Nishida's

9.700 8.500 9.2009.800 9.1008.400 54.700
3 10 6 5 11T 8 9 

9 

Jake Boswell407
GGA - Suwanee

8.900 10.000 8.6009.300 7.7008.700 53.200
10T 5 10T 10T 9 10 10 

10 

Anjesh D. Zodge1641
Nishida's

8.900 7.900 9.4007.500 7.6008.400 49.700
10T 11 12 3T 11T 11 11 

11 

Charlie Boswell406
GGA - Suwanee

9.100 7.300 8.3009.300 6.4009.200 49.600
9 12 10T 12 8 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2018 8:47:47 PM

Men / 41 / SU 41 B
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diego Delmoral418
EVO Gymnastics

9.200 10.200 9.50010.200 9.8009.500 58.400
5T 2 6 1 2 2 1 

1 

Stephane Valery434
Park Avenue

9.900 9.500 9.40010.500 9.5008.700 57.500
2 5T 1T 2 8 5T 2 

2 

Miles Gravitt427
GGA - Suwanee

9.200 10.500 9.2009.900 9.1009.200 57.100
5T 1 8 3T 4 8 3 

3 

Paul Fisher426
Harbor City

9.600 10.100 9.20010.300 8.7009.000 56.900
4 3 4T 3T 5 10 4 

4 

Daniel Jelenka570
Apollo

8.700 8.300 9.20010.500 9.9009.700 56.300
9 11 1* 3* 1 1 5T

5T

Gabriel Dos Santos431
EGA Florida

9.200 9.700 9.20010.500 9.5008.200 56.300
5T 4 1* 3* 9 5T 5T

5T

Ayden Jett414
Harbor City

9.000 9.500 8.6009.800 9.6009.400 55.900
8 5T 9T 11 3 4 7 

7 

Jack Nicholson436
Park Avenue

10.200 9.500 9.1009.700 9.3007.500 55.300
1 5T 11 7 11 7 8 

8 

Aaron Gruwell432
Haydens

9.700 8.600 9.00010.000 9.0008.800 55.100
3 10 7 8 6T 9 9 

9 

Diego De Sousa425
EGA Florida

8.200 8.900 8.8009.800 9.7008.800 54.200
10 9 9T 10 6T 3 10 

10 

Julian Ercole430
Regal Gymnastics

8.000 9.200 8.90010.300 8.4008.100 52.900
11 8 4T 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / SU 41 C
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

John Daniels450
Apollo

9.600 10.300 9.00010.700 9.80010.700 60.100
4T 2T 1 6T 1 2T 1 

1 

Jonah Bair445
Universal Gym Academ

10.100 10.600 9.20010.500 8.9009.900 59.200
2T 1 2 2T 2 9 2 

2 

Paul Barbee449
Harbor City

10.200 9.300 9.00010.300 9.5009.100 57.400
1 6 3T 6T 7 4 3 

3 

Zachary Jackman447
Regal Gymnastics

9.100 10.300 8.50010.000 9.8009.300 57.000
8 2T 7 11 3T 2T 4 

4 

Kalel Portillo437
EGA Florida

10.100 7.100 9.40010.300 10.2009.300 56.400
2T 11 3T 1 3T 1 5 

5 

Trevor Gluski454
Extreme Air

9.600 8.800 9.20010.200 9.3009.200 56.300
4T 9 5T 2T 5T 5 6 

6 

Dane Jacobi-Knappe439
Gulf Coast

8.200 9.200 9.00010.200 9.0009.000 54.600
10 7 5T 6T 8 7T 7 

7 

Ethan Boettge453
Gallagher's

7.200 10.200 8.9009.400 9.1009.200 54.000
11 4 9 9 5T 6 8 

8 

Landon Lanier441
Gallagher's

8.700 9.400 9.1008.600 9.0008.800 53.600
9 5 11 4T 9 7T 9 

9 

Michael Tyson451
GGA - Suwanee

9.400 8.900 8.6009.500 7.3008.600 52.300
6 8 8 10 10 11 10 

10 

Sawyer Whitemiller456
Extreme Air

9.300 8.600 9.1009.000 7.5008.500 52.000
7 10 10 4T 11 10 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / SU 41 D
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Johnathan Shpak475
Universal Gym Academ

9.800 10.400 8.30010.500 9.70010.100 58.800
4T 1 1T 11 1 2T 1 

1 

Xavier Vilchez481
FGTC

9.500 10.100 9.10010.500 10.2009.300 58.700
7 2 1T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Ethan Clark463
Gallagher's

9.900 9.200 9.50010.100 9.7008.800 57.200
3 3 4T 1 7T 2T 3 

3 

Nick Chop473
EVO Gymnastics

10.000 8.900 9.20010.100 8.90010.000 57.100
2 8 4T 2 2 6 4 

4 

Eddie Ruden480
Park Avenue

10.300 9.000 9.00010.100 8.6009.000 56.000
1 7 4T 4T 6 8 5 

5 

Jelani D. Harvey1640
Nishida's

9.800 9.100 9.00010.000 9.5008.300 55.700
4T 4T 7T 4T 9T 4 6 

6 

Eyad Abdelfattah477
Park Avenue

9.700 9.100 9.0009.600 8.4008.300 54.100
6 4T 10* 4T 9T 9 7T

7T

Evan Bradfield459
Islands YMCA

9.300 8.700 8.9009.600 8.8008.800 54.100
8 9 10* 8 7T 7 7T

7T

Sebastian Dizeo472
Park Avenue

8.700 9.100 8.60010.000 9.3007.800 53.500
10 4T 7T 10 11 5 9 

9 

Kingston Freitas479
Interstate

9.100 7.500 9.00010.400 8.3009.100 53.400
9 11 3 4T 4T 10 10 

10 

Andres Montanez469
GGA - Suwanee

8.600 7.900 8.8009.800 6.7009.100 50.900
11 10 9 9 4T 11 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / SU 41 E
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thomas Bell499
Apollo

10.200 9.700 8.40010.300 10.4009.800 58.800
1 4T 3 11 1 1 1 

1 

Adrian Gonzalez494
North Florida - Jax

10.100 9.700 9.20010.400 9.4009.500 58.300
2 4T 2 1T 4 4T 2 

2 

Wyatt Bueter492
Park Avenue

10.000 9.900 8.9009.900 9.4009.700 57.800
3 2 8 8T 2T 4T 3 

3 

Cody Magrone487
Park Avenue

9.600 9.800 9.20010.200 9.3008.600 56.700
4 3 4T 1T 10 6 4 

4 

Victor Karadzhov201
Apollo

9.300 8.300 9.20010.500 8.7009.700 55.700
6 10 1 1T 2T 11 5 

5 

Kallan Jacobi-Knappe495
Gulf Coast

8.300 8.700 9.10010.200 9.9009.300 55.500
10 9 4T 5T 5T 2 6T

6T

Dominic Chavez202
FGTC

8.900 9.100 9.00010.000 9.6008.900 55.500
8 6 7 7 8 3 6T

6T

Sean Wingate483
Harbor City

9.200 8.800 9.2009.600 9.0009.300 55.100
7 7T 10T 1T 5T 7T 8 

8 

Isaac Vinke486
Harbor City

8.200 10.000 9.1009.600 8.8009.300 55.000
11 1 10T 5T 5T 9T 9 

9 

Anthony Riedel489
GGA - Suwanee

8.700 8.800 8.90010.200 9.0008.800 54.400
9 7T 4T 8T 9 7T 10 

10 

Tymur Taran490
Orlando Metro

9.400 6.700 8.9009.700 8.8008.200 51.700
5 11 9 8T 11 9T 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / SU 41 F
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kole Armatas217
Apollo

10.300 9.100 8.90010.600 9.9009.800 58.600
1 1 1T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Brayden Allred214
Gulf Coast

8.300 8.900 9.20010.500 9.2009.700 55.800
6 2 3 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Garrett Brown207
Gulf Coast

9.300 8.500 8.70010.200 9.6008.900 55.200
2 4T 4 8T 7 2 3 

3 

Trent Bailey204
Gulf Coast

8.200 8.500 9.10010.600 8.8009.300 54.500
7 4T 1T 2T 5 7 4 

4 

Emerson Grupp216
Apollo

8.900 8.300 8.40010.100 9.5008.600 53.800
3 6 5 10 8 3 5T

5T

Elias Chan218
FGTC

8.800 7.800 8.8009.700 9.2009.500 53.800
4T 7 6 6T 4 4T 5T

5T

Rowan Rowlette208
Gulf Coast

7.900 8.800 8.9009.500 8.3009.600 53.000
8T 3 7T 4T 3 8 7 

7 

Josiah Fuller215
GGA - Suwanee

7.900 7.600 8.7009.500 8.0009.000 50.700
8T 9 7T 8T 6 9 8 

8 

Sean Thomas211
Regal Gymnastics

8.800 7.700 9.1007.700 8.9008.200 50.400
4T 8 10 2T 10 6 9 

9 

Arlo Mathes210
Regal Gymnastics

7.900 7.500 8.3007.400 7.4007.900 46.400
8T 10 11 11 11 10 10 

10 

Cayden Cavanagh206
Extreme Air

6.500 7.200 8.8008.100 7.1008.400 46.100
11 11 9 6T 9 11 11 

11 
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Men / 42 / SU 42 A
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmine Wallis244
Gymnastics Plus

8.900 8.900 9.2009.800 8.9009.200 54.900
1 4 1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Dylan Bowen235
Gymnastics Plus

8.800 8.800 9.1009.500 8.1009.200 53.500
2 5 2T 2T 3T 6 2 

2 

Oliver Provencher223
Gymnastics Plus

8.200 9.300 8.6009.500 8.5009.300 53.400
5T 1 2T 7T 2 2T 3 

3 

Ethan Borjas250
EGA Florida

8.600 9.100 8.5009.300 8.5008.900 52.900
3 2T 5 9 7 2T 4 

4 

Vaughn Lee225
North Florida - Jax

8.500 9.100 8.4009.400 7.4009.000 51.800
4 2T 4 10 5T 10 5 

5 

Barrett Whitehurst237
Islands YMCA

7.200 7.900 8.6009.000 8.3009.500 50.500
10 6 7 7T 1 5 6 

6 

Jeffrey Wulf222
Apollo

7.600 7.600 8.7008.800 8.5009.000 50.200
9 8 8 6 5T 2T 7 

7 

Alex Hare243
Motions Unlimited

7.900 7.700 9.1009.100 8.0008.200 50.000
8 7 6 2T 8 7T 8 

8 

Evan Hirsch240
Harbor City

8.000 7.400 8.8008.700 7.7008.100 48.700
7 9 9 5 9T 9 9 

9 

Seth Messico231
Flip City

8.200 7.000 8.9008.100 8.0008.100 48.300
5T 10 10 4 9T 7T 10 

10 
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Men / 42 / SU 42 B
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Reardon461
Flip City

9.000 8.700 9.3009.600 8.7008.500 53.800
1 4 1T 2 7T 3T 1 

1 

Hicham Aboutoui260
Interstate

8.800 7.100 9.4009.200 9.0009.200 52.700
2 11 4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Cayden Mills254
Gallagher's

8.300 8.500 8.6009.000 9.4008.800 52.600
3T 5 5T 8T 4T 1 3 

3 

Isaac Blanton269
Gymnastics Plus

8.200 8.400 8.6009.600 8.4008.800 52.000
6T 6 1T 8T 4T 5 4 

4 

Dawson Gutowski262
Harbor City

7.800 9.000 8.9008.500 7.4009.000 50.600
8 2T 10T 3T 2 9T 5 

5 

Jaden Haddock261
Harbor City

8.300 9.000 8.7009.000 7.0008.500 50.500
3T 2T 5T 6T 7T 11 6 

6 

Benjamin Miller266
Universal Gym Academ

7.700 7.600 8.7008.900 8.7008.700 50.300
9 8 7 6T 6 3T 7 

7 

Jacob Gleva257
Harbor City

7.200 9.100 8.9008.800 8.1007.900 50.000
11 1 8 3T 10 6T 8 

8 

Tyler Underwood267
Harbor City

8.200 7.200 8.2009.500 7.4008.900 49.400
6T 10 3 10 3 9T 9 

9 

Thomas Conteddu259
EGA Florida

8.300 8.100 7.0008.700 8.1008.300 48.500
3T 7 9 11 9 6T 10 

10 

William Bassuk255
Flip City

7.300 7.300 8.8008.500 7.5007.400 46.800
10 9 10T 5 11 8 11 

11 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo 4L 178.900 30.100 29.100 31.800 27.400 30.300 30.200
5T2 6 1 1 1

2 North Florida - Jax 4L 177.900 29.400 30.200 31.400 27.800 29.500 29.600
1T3 1 2 3 2

3 EVO Gymnastics 4L 176.100 29.000 29.500 31.100 27.800 29.800 28.900
1T4T 4 4 2 4

4 Park Avenue 4L 173.800 30.500 29.200 30.800 27.700 27.400 28.200
31 5 5 7 6

5 Harbor City 4L 172.600 29.000 29.600 30.400 27.500 28.000 28.100
44T 3 7 5 7

6 GGA - Suwanee 4L 170.500 27.800 30.100 30.100 27.000 27.900 27.600
87 2 8 6 8

7 EGA Florida 4L 170.000 27.900 27.700 30.600 27.400 27.000 29.400
5T6 7 6 8 3

8 Gulf Coast 4L 168.800 25.900 26.900 31.300 27.400 28.600 28.700
5T8 8 3 4 5
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 4S 172.900 27.800 29.600 30.200 27.600 27.700 30.000
11 1 1 2 1

2 Gallagher's 4S 166.700 26.900 28.800 28.500 27.500 26.800 28.200
22 2 2 3 2

3 Islands YMCA 4S 161.800 26.000 26.000 28.300 26.900 27.900 26.700
63 4 3T 1 4

4 Regal Gymnastics 4S 160.300 25.900 27.200 28.000 26.500 25.600 27.100
74 3 5 6 3

5 Extreme Air 4S 154.400 25.400 24.600 27.300 27.100 26.100 23.900
3T5T 5 6 5 7

6 Flip City 4S 153.200 25.200 23.900 27.100 27.000 25.000 25.000
57 6 7 7 5T

7 Interstate 4S 152.900 25.400 20.900 28.300 27.100 26.200 25.000
3T5T 7 3T 4 5T
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Men / 42 / SU 42 C
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tamas Jelenka280
Apollo

8.300 8.000 8.5009.600 8.7009.100 52.200
3T 3 1 9 2T 1 1 

1 

Brady Smith289
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 7.100 8.9009.100 8.1009.100 51.100
1 8 2 3 2T 5T 2 

2 

Oliver Yazzetti281
EVO Gymnastics

8.200 8.100 9.0008.100 8.5008.600 50.500
5 2 9 1T 5 2 3T

3T

Emilio Meza276
North Florida - Jax

8.300 8.400 8.6008.300 8.4008.500 50.500
3T 1 8 8 6T 3 3T

3T

Alejandro Michan-Fernande293
Flip City

8.000 7.900 8.8009.000 8.3008.400 50.400
6 4 3T 4T 8T 4 5 

5 

Audric Goins287
Apollo

7.900 7.200 8.7009.000 8.1008.700 49.600
7 6T 3T 6T 4 5T 6 

6 

Cameron Brown282
Harbor City

6.800 7.200 8.8008.400 7.3008.400 46.900
10 6T 7 4T 8T 8 7 

7 

Declan Lynch278
Interstate

7.500 6.300 8.7008.700 7.7007.900 46.800
8 10 6 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Brent Hosna295
Harbor City

7.300 7.300 9.0007.900 6.4008.500 46.400
9 5 10 1T 6T 9 9 

9 

Maddox Goins288
Apollo

8.400 7.000 7.1009.000 0.0009.500 41.000
2 9 3T 10 1 10 10 

10 
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